Do

Do

Sa

Sa

Fr

Sa

Do

Sa

Do

25.07.2024

03.10.2024

26.10.2024

21.12.2024

28.02.2025

12.04.2025

29.05.2025

07.06.2025

31.07.2025

Realschule
mit bilingualem Zug

Ferien und unterrichtsfreie Tage
Im Schuljahr 2024 / 2025
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bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

So

So

So

Mo

So

So

So

So

So

08.09.2024

06.10.2024

03.11.2024

06.01.2025

07.03.2025

27.04.2025

01.06.2025

22.06.2025

14.09.2025

Sommerferien

Tag der Deutschen Einheit
Briickentag (1 beweglicher Ferientag)

Herbstferien

Weihnachtsferien

Fastnachtsferien
(6 bewegliche Ferientage)

Osterferien

Christi Himmelfahrt
Briickentag (1 beweglicher Ferientag)

Pfingstferien

Sommerferien

Stand: 19.10.2023



